
 
 

 
2020 Session
  Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled) 
Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 325

Mental Health Treatment Centers

 
Authority: Title 37.2, Chapter 8, Code of Virginia. 
 
 

VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

Item 325 First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022

Pharmacy Services (42100) $19,792,383 $19,792,383

Inpatient Pharmacy Services (42102) $19,792,383 $19,792,383

Fund Sources:

General $7,361,293 $7,361,293

Special $12,431,090 $12,431,090
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